

Pachet 1+Pachet 2 + Pachet 3 _ Pachet 4

I.D.: 68870719

Data publicarii 05.05.22 Coduri CPV 33141623-3 30192700-8 39831240-0 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.468,23 RON - 1.468,23 RON

Descriere: 1 TRUSA MEDICALA DE PRIM AJUTOR buc 2 168.07 336.131 PLIC CD buc 240 0.13 30.25 2 CAPSATOR S7 NOKI buc 2 12.61 25.21 3 CAPSATOR C10 buc 3 12.61 37.82 4 HARTIE OFFSET 61X86 50GR buc 20 0.29 5.88 5 BANDA MASCARE ANKER 50MMX45M buc 2 12.61 25.21 6 MAPA PLASTIC CU BUTON buc 1 2.94 2.94 7 MAPA CU CAPSA A4 buc 9 1.26 11.34 8 DVD TRAXADATA buc 20 1.26 25.21 9 PLIC LC6 SILICONIC RECICLAT buc 10 0.10 1.01 10 ETICHETE AUTOADEZIVE 33/COALA top 1 33.61 33.61 11 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 50 MICR. CRISTAL buc 100 0.13 12.61 12 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BALLET UNIVERSAL 80GR top 10 18.49 184.87 13 DOSARE CARTON ELBA CU CAPSE 1/1 buc 50 2.94 147.06 1 PEAK WC GEL buc 2 8.40 16.81 2 MANUSI MENAJ SANO S buc 50 5.88 294.12 3 MANUSI MENAJ buc 50 2.94 147.06 4 SACI MENAJ 240L 5 9.24 46.22 VAR PASTA 5KG buc 3 7.56 22.69 2 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG buc 1 29.41 29.41 3 PAMANT FLORI 20 L buc 3 8.40 25.21 4 SACI RAFIE 48/98 buc 10 0.76 7.56 1 PEAK WC GEL buc 2 8.40 16.81 2 MANUSI MENAJ SANO S buc 50 5.88 294.12 3 MANUSI MENAJ buc 50 2.94 147.06 4 SACI MENAJ 240L 5 9.24 46.2